RevMay0311
Features
•	 Available in either 63” (1.6m) or 78.8” (2m) coating widths
•	 Process speed to 100+ fpm (33mpm)
•	 UV Process Ready Indicator
•	 Advanced drain pan design with auto valve sequencing
•	 Digital speed controls ensure repeatable performance
•	 Advanced curing unit design features parabolic reflector and

Ventilation: External ventilation or air purification highly recommended
Warranty 1 year parts, 6 months labor 1 year parts, 6 months labor
Order Codes:
Coater & Curing Unit VCXL-60 VCXL-80
Optional Roll to Roll VCXL-60RRS VCXL-80RRS
White Kit VCXL-60WK VCXL-80WK
Recommended InstaCure UV Curable Coatings:
Short term vehicle wraps, vinyl Superflex Gloss, ICUVSFG Hard-to-print substrates Primer Coat Clear, ICUVPCC
Point of purchase displays POP, ICUVPOP Reverse printed graphics Superflex Translucent White,
ICUVSFTW